
Meetings are held at 6:30 pm in the Sadler Room of the
Morgan County Administration Building, located at 180 S.

Main Street, Martinsville, Indiana, 46151. 

January: Wednesday, January 14, 2026
February: Wednesday, February 11, 2026

SWCD Annual Mtg.-6:00 pm- Thursday, February 19, 2026
Snow date for Annual Mtg.-Wednesday, February 25, 2026

March: Wednesday, March 11, 2026
April: Wednesday, April 8, 2026
May: Wednesday, May 13, 2026

June: Wednesday, June 10, 2026
July: Wednesday, July 15, 2026

August: Wednesday, August 12, 2026
September: Wednesday, September 9, 2026

October: Wednesday, October 14, 2026
November: Wednesday, November 18, 2026
December: Wednesday, December 9, 2026

Morgan County 

Soil and Water Conservation District

2026 Meeting Schedule

For Questions, call 765-349-2060 or email  or email
SWCDOffice@MorganCounty.IN.Gov

You can find us online and live

stream meetings at 

www.MorganCountySWCD.org


